Details of the Recepients under Exgratia Scheme

Name of the Amount

Beneficiary

Registration

Name of the Relationship
Claiment with
Beneficiary

Number

PBO3BTI2291 Darshan singh Self - 50000 Bathinda
2446 Ravi Kumar Reena Rani Wife 100000 Jalandhar 3
731 Awtar singh Kuldeep Kaur Wife 100000 Jalandhar 3
2766 Surinder Kumar Gurpal Kuar Wife 100000 Jalandhar 3
484 Sher Chand Harbans Kaur Wife 100000 Jalandhar 3
2015 Amardas Kasmeer Lal Wife 100000 Jalandhar 3
204 Harbans Lal Kulwinder Kaur Wife 100000 Jalandhar 3
148 Charan Das Piyaro Wife 100000 Jalandhar 3
2390 Kishori Lal Balveer Kaur Wife 100000 Jalandhar 3
982 Hari Ram Kulwinder Kaur Wife 100000 Jalandhar 3
959 Vijay Kumar Nachattar Kaur Wife 100000 Jalandhar 3
1589 Dilbagh Paramjeet Kaur Wife 100000 Jalandhar 3
Singh/Dalbara singh

2389 Ram Lubhaia Nachattar Kaur Wife 100000 Jalandhar 3
516 Raj Kumar Charanjeet Kaur Wife 100000 Jalandhar 3
829 Kabal Ram Kamaljeet Wife 100000 Jalandhar 3
PB23B00290 Jarnail singh Jagdeep Kaur Wife 100000 Rajpura
PB11B001323 Mahinder singh Diwan singh Father 100000 Patiala
PB0O9L0O0088S Pritam singh Baldev Kaur Wife 100000 Kapurthala
PB195000944 Jeet Kaur Major singh Father 100000 Sangrur
PB06L01356 Ram Prakash Malna Rani Wife 100000 Gurdaspur
PB06L01637 Ashok Kumar Madhu Bala Wife 100000 Gurdaspur
PB06L01906 Jeet Ram Sudesh Rani Wife 100000 Gurdaspur
PB06L01274 Dharam Pal Santosh Kumari Wife 100000 Gurdaspur
PB06L01282 Raj Kumar Sarishta Devi Wife 100000 Gurdaspur
PB18A00716 Suba Singh Roopa singh Father 100000 Batala
PB18A01584 Harjit singh Self - 100000 Batala
PB 1000002274 Gucharan singh Charanjeet Kaur Wife 100000 Ludhiana 4
PB104J003936 Lt. Sinderpal singh  Kuldeep Kaur Wife 100000 Ludhiana 4
PB13000502 Najjar singh Darshan Kaur Wife 100000 Sangrur
PB13001122 Jameel Mohmad Salma Wife 100000 Sangrur
PB28000797 Harjeet singh Major singh Father 100000 Sangrur
PB111B001773 Harmesh singh Paramjeet kaur Wife 100000 Patiala
PB11B001882 Gurdev singh Baljinder Kaur Wife 100000 Patiala
PB11C00399 Issar SIngh Surjit Kaur Wife 100000 Patiala
PB11C001498 Arjan Das Pammi Bai Wife 100000 Patiala
MLK91 Darshan Singh Ramandeep Kaur Wife 100000 Sangrur
MLK92 Jagroop Singh Rupinder Kaur Wife 100000 Sangrur
MLK51 Teg Bahadur Thapa Kamla Thapa Wife 100000 Sangrur
MLK94 Gopal Manjhi Lakshmi Manijhi Wife 100000 Sangrur
MLK93 Sikandar Singh Sarabjit Kaur Wife 100000 Sangrur
PB0500000149 Sanjeev Shankar Yogender Bhagat Father 100000 Sangrur
PB23C00819 Beant Singh Sarwan Singh Father 100000 Rajpura
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Registration

Number

PB100000274
4246

4504

4719

5260

4576

4399

1745

4920

5161

4896

4475

2814

3349

3861

1776

3636

1135

2519

2420

1268

1574

1154

1291

1065

4099

1262

2271

4994

3614

1200

3495
PB09L00345
PB290001073
PB-11-B-001773
PB-11-B-1882
PB-11-C-00399
PB29040277
PB2A0025

PB2A00117
PB10370755
PB23C00432

Details of the Recepients under Exgratia Scheme

Name of the
Beneficiary

Baldev Singh
Om Parkash
Jagan nath
Ranjit Singh
Gurdip Singh
Durga dass
Dev raj

Harnek masih
Gian singh
Sonu Ram
Satpal singh
Bhajan Kaur
Gurmeet Singh
Ram Naranjan
Chaman Lal
Ranjit Singh
Vasudev

Om Parkash
Ravi Kumar
Paramijit
Tersem Lal
Sarabjeet Singh
Rehsam Lal
Taru Ram
Surinder Lal
Davinder Singh
Jatinder Kumr
Joga Singh
Sofia Rani
Kulwinder Kaur
Kashmiri Lal
Asha Rani

Sita Rani
Jatinder Kumar
Harmesh Singh
Gurdev Singh
Ishar Singh
Nand Kishor Marfat
Guljar Singh
Randhawa
Shankar Sahni
Sarbjit Singh
Amar Chand

Name of the
Claiment

Paramijit kaur
Manijit Kaur
Darshan Kaur
Raman Kaur
Gurnam Singh
Leela

Gurmit Kaur
Kailash

Balvir Kaur
Kala Ram
Gurwinder Kaur
Mohender Pal
Gurtej Kaur
Balwinder Kaur
Ajay

Paramijit Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Gurbaksh Kaur
Asha Rani

Pinki

Rekha Rani
Kmaljeet Kaur
Paramijit
Harpreet Lal
Satosh Kumari
Kashmir Kaur
Anju Bala
Jagdish Kaur
Harmesh Lal
Daulot Ram
Kartar Kaur
Narinder Singh
Ram Krishan
Om Parkash
Paramijit Kaur
Baljinder Kaur
Surjit Kaur
Suraj mani Devi
Balwinder Kaur

Shankar Sahni

Surjit Kaur
Pammi Devi
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Relationship
with
Beneficiary

Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife
Father
Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife
Father
Wife
Father
Wife
Wife
Father
Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife
Father
Father
Wife
Father
Husband
Father
Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife

Wife
Wife
Wife

Amount

100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000

50000
100000
100000

Ludhiana 1
Jalandhar 1
Jalandhar 1
Jalandhar 1
Jalandhar 1
Jalandhar 1
Jalandhar 1
Jalandhar 1
Jalandhar 1
Jalandhar 1
Jalandhar 1
Jalandhar 1
Jalandhar 2
Jalandhar 2
Jalandhar 2
Jalandhar 2
Jalandhar 2
Jalandhar 2
Jalandhar 2
Jalandhar 2
Jalandhar 2
Jalandhar 2
Jalandhar 2
Jalandhar 2
Jalandhar 2
Jalandhar 2
Jalandhar 2
Jalandhar 2
Jalandhar 2
Jalandhar 2
Jalandhar 2
Jalandhar 2
Kapurthala
Moga
Patiala
Patiala
Patiala
Moga
Amritsar

Amritsar
Ludhiana 3
Rajpura



Details of the Recepients under Exgratia Scheme

Registration Name of the Name of the Relationship Amount
Number Beneficiary Claiment with

Beneficiary
PB44000539 Jasvir Singh Babli Kaur Wife 100000 Sangrur
PB44001333 Krishan Singh Mohinder Kaur Wife 100000 Sangrur
PB44001188 Banta Singh Beeb Wife 100000 Sangrur
PB44002628 Teja Singh Balvir Kaur Wife 100000 Sangrur
PB44002409 Nachattar Singh Karamijit Kaur Wife 100000 Sangrur
PB29001073 Jatinder Kumar Rajni Bala Wife 100000 Moga
4222 Sat pal Sandeep Kaur Daughter 100000 Jalandhar 3
3843 Harbilas Resham Kaur Wife 100000 Jalandhar 3
PB06G01560 Pawan Kumar Asha Devi wife 100000 Gurdaspur
PB22002761 Radhe Raman Dass Nirmala Rani wife 100000 Ferozepur
PB22002858 Krishan Singh Krishna Bai wife 100000 Ferozepur
PB15000952 Labh Singh Gurmeet Kaur wife 100000 Ferozepur
PB15001784 Baldev Singh Jaswinder Kaur wife 100000 Ferozepur
PB15000219 Duli Chand Saraswati Devi wife 100000 Ferozepur
PB18A00230 Deep Singh Veer Kaur Wife 100000 Batala
PB18A00244 Partap Singh Sukhwinder Kaur Wife 100000 Batala
PB18A00934 Kulwant Singh Gurmit Singh Wife 100000 Batala
PB18A02274 Balwinder Singh Kuljit Kaur Wife 100000 Batala
PB06L01916 Sham Lal Rajni Wife 100000 Pathankot
PB06L03063 Mrs.Jai Rameshwar Husband 100000 Pathankot
PB06L03542 Parveen Kumar Madhu bala Wife 100000 Pathankot
pb504902 Darshan Singh Gurcharan Kaur Wife 100000 Bathinda
PB19000915 Surjit Kaur Buta Singh Husband 100000 Sangrur
PB19003681 Darshan Singh Gurcharan Kaur Husband 100000 Sangrur
PB1080009327 Balbir Singh Sandeep Kaur Wife 100000 Ludhiana 4
PB13000616 Gurdas Singh Manpreet Kaur Wife 100000 Sangrur
PB13001043 Gaphurdin Rmjaan Begam Wife 100000 Sangrur
PB13000629 Gurjant Singh Baljit Kaur Wife 100000 Sangrur
PB13001337 Jaswinder Singh Sandeep Kaur Wife 100000 Sangrur
PB13000253 Jasvir Singh Balwinder Kaur Wife 100000 Sangrur
PB10001036 Daljit Sharma Sushil Kumari Mother 100000 Ludhiana 4
2929 Jaswinder Lal Meena Rani Wife 100000 Jalandhar 3
3218 Shingara Singh Kamla Devi Wife 100000 Jalandhar 3
PB11A000738 Gurdeep Singh Jaswinder Kaur Wife 100000 Patiala
PB11C001283 Gurdeep Singh Simmi Rani Wife 100000 Patiala
PB11A001269 Jaswinder Singh Gurjit Kaur Wife 100000 Patiala
PB11A00525 Jeet Ram Bimla Wife 100000 Patiala
PB11D00509 Karnail Singh Manjit Kaur Wife 100000 Patiala
PB11D00468 Harmeet Singh Harpreet Kaur Wife 100000 Patiala
2373 Sher jang Singh Sukhwinder Kaur Wife 100000 Amritsar
5012 Rajinder Kumar Meena Wife 100000 Hoshiarpur
PB0O3BTI4023 MAJOR sukhdip Father 100000 Bathinda
PB0O3BTI3325 MAJOR balvir Father 100000 Bathinda
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Registration
Number

PBO3BTI4784
PB02D00863
PB02D00897

PB50BUDHLADA270

PB50Budhaladal42

2
PB29041568
PB29040327
3601

2975

203

5210

3747

6094

2180

4524

4977

7109

4608

7801
PB28A00283

Details of the Recepients under Exgratia Scheme

Name of the
Beneficiary

SUKHMINDER
Jagtar Singh
Jagdish Singh
mangu

gurpiyar

gurdip

nirmal
SOHAN
james

pawan kumar
surinder kumar
surinder kuar
mohammad
surjit

manjit lal
baljinder
jeewan
surinder kaur
Baldev
RANJIT

Name of the
Claiment

karamijit
Balwinder Kaur
Raj

paramijit kaur

manjit kaur

virpal kaur
kuldip kaur
HEERA DEVI
asha

asha rani
kanta
gurnam
rubrda
parveen
parminder
deepika
balvir
parminder
baldev
HARDIP KAUR

Relationship

Beneficiary
Wife
Wife
Wife
wife

Wife

Wife
Wife
WIFE
Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife
Wife

Amount

100000
100000
100000
100000

100000

100000
50000

100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000

Bathinda
Amritsar
Amritsar
Bathinda

Bathinda

Moga
Moga
Hoshiarpur
Jalandhar 1
Jalandhar 1
Jalandhar 1
Jalandhar 1
Jalandhar 1
Jalandhar 1
Jalandhar 1
Jalandhar 1
Jalandhar 1
Jalandhar 1
Jalandhar 1
SANGRUR
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