Registration	Name of the	Name of the	Relationship	Amount	Circle
Number	Beneficiary	Claiment	with		
			Beneficiary		
PB03BTI2291	Darshan singh	Self	-	50000	Bathinda
2446	Ravi Kumar	Reena Rani	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 3
731	Awtar singh	Kuldeep Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 3
2766	Surinder Kumar	Gurpal Kuar	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 3
484	Sher Chand	Harbans Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 3
2015	Amardas	Kasmeer Lal	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 3
204	Harbans Lal	Kulwinder Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 3
148	Charan Das	Piyaro	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 3
2390	Kishori Lal	Balveer Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 3
982	Hari Ram	Kulwinder Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 3
959	Vijay Kumar	Nachattar Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 3
1589	Dilbagh Singh/Dalbara singh	Paramjeet Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 3
2389	Ram Lubhaia	Nachattar Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 3
516	Raj Kumar	Charanjeet Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 3
829	Kabal Ram	Kamaljeet	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 3
PB23B00290	Jarnail singh	Jagdeep Kaur	Wife	100000	Rajpura
PB11B001323	Mahinder singh	Diwan singh	Father	100000	Patiala
PB09L000888	Pritam singh	Baldev Kaur	Wife	100000	Kapurthala
PB19000944	Jeet Kaur	Major singh	Father	100000	Sangrur
PB06L01356	Ram Prakash	Malna Rani	Wife	100000	Gurdaspur
PB06L01637	Ashok Kumar	Madhu Bala	Wife	100000	Gurdaspur
PB06L01906	Jeet Ram	Sudesh Rani	Wife	100000	Gurdaspur
PB06L01274	Dharam Pal	Santosh Kumari	Wife	100000	Gurdaspur
PB06L01282	Raj Kumar	Sarishta Devi	Wife	100000	Gurdaspur
PB18A00716	Suba Singh	Roopa singh	Father	100000	Batala
PB18A01584	Harjit singh	Self	-	100000	Batala
PB 1000002274	Gucharan singh	Charanjeet Kaur	Wife	100000	Ludhiana 4
PB104J003936	Lt. Sinderpal singh	Kuldeep Kaur	Wife	100000	Ludhiana 4
PB13000502	Najjar singh	Darshan Kaur	Wife	100000	Sangrur
PB13001122	Jameel Mohmad	Salma	Wife	100000	Sangrur
PB28000797	Harjeet singh	Major singh	Father	100000	Sangrur
PB111B001773	Harmesh singh	Paramjeet kaur	Wife	100000	Patiala
PB11B001882	Gurdev singh	Baljinder Kaur	Wife	100000	Patiala
PB11C00399	Issar SIngh	Surjit Kaur	Wife	100000	Patiala
PB11C001498	Arjan Das	Pammi Bai	Wife	100000	Patiala
MLK91	Darshan Singh	Ramandeep Kaur	Wife	100000	Sangrur
MLK92	Jagroop Singh	Rupinder Kaur	Wife	100000	Sangrur
MLK51	Teg Bahadur Thapa	Kamla Thapa	Wife	100000	Sangrur
MLK94	Gopal Manjhi	Lakshmi Manjhi	Wife	100000	Sangrur
MLK93	Sikandar Singh	Sarabjit Kaur	Wife	100000	Sangrur
PB0500000149	Sanjeev Shankar	Yogender Bhagat	Father	100000	Sangrur
PB23C00819	Beant Singh	Sarwan Singh	Father	100000	Rajpura

Registration Number	Name of the	Name of the	Relationship	Amount	Circle
	Beneficiary	Claiment	with		
			Beneficiary		
PB100000274	Baldev Singh	Paramjit kaur	Wife	100000	Ludhiana 1
4246	Om Parkash	Manjit Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 1
4504	Jagan nath	Darshan Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 1
4719	Ranjit Singh	Raman Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 1
5260	Gurdip Singh	Gurnam Singh	Father	100000	Jalandhar 1
4576	Durga dass	Leela	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 1
4399	Dev raj	Gurmit Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 1
1745	Harnek masih	Kailash	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 1
4920	Gian singh	Balvir Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 1
5161	Sonu Ram	Kala Ram	Father	100000	Jalandhar 1
4896	Satpal singh	Gurwinder Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 1
4475	Bhajan Kaur	Mohender Pal	Father	100000	Jalandhar 1
2814	Gurmeet Singh	Gurtej Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 2
3349	Ram Naranjan	Balwinder Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 2
3861	Chaman Lal	Ajay	Father	100000	Jalandhar 2
1776	Ranjit Singh	Paramjit Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 2
3636	Vasudev	Kulwinder Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 2
1135	Om Parkash	Gurbaksh Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 2
2519	Ravi Kumar	Asha Rani	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 2
2420	Paramjit	Pinki	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 2
1268	Tersem Lal	Rekha Rani	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 2
1574	Sarabjeet Singh	Kmaljeet Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 2
1154	Rehsam Lal	Paramjit	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 2
1291	Taru Ram	Harpreet Lal	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 2
1065	Surinder Lal	Satosh Kumari	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 2
4099	Davinder Singh	Kashmir Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 2
1262	Jatinder Kumr	Anju Bala	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 2
2271	Joga Singh	Jagdish Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 2
4994	Sofia Rani	Harmesh Lal	Father	100000	Jalandhar 2
3614	Kulwinder Kaur	Daulot Ram	Father	100000	Jalandhar 2
1200	Kashmiri Lal	Kartar Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 2
3495	Asha Rani	Narinder Singh	Father	100000	Jalandhar 2
PB09L00345	Sita Rani	Ram Krishan	Husband	100000	Kapurthala
PB290001073	Jatinder Kumar	Om Parkash	Father	100000	Moga
PB-11-B-001773	Harmesh Singh	Paramjit Kaur	Wife	100000	Patiala
PB-11-B-1882	Gurdev Singh	Baljinder Kaur	Wife	100000	Patiala
PB-11-C-00399	Ishar Singh	Surjit Kaur	Wife	100000	Patiala
PB29040277	Nand Kishor Marfat		Wife	100000	Moga
PB2A0025	Guljar Singh Randhawa	Balwinder Kaur	Wife	100000	Amritsar
PB2A00117	Shankar Sahni	Shankar Sahni	Wife	50000	Amritsar
PB10370755	Sarbjit Singh	Surjit Kaur	Wife	100000	Ludhiana 3
PB23C00432	Amar Chand	Pammi Devi	Wife	100000	Rajpura

Registration Number	Name of the Beneficiary	Name of the Claiment	Relationship with	Amount	Circle
			Beneficiary		
PB44000539	Jasvir Singh	Babli Kaur	Wife	100000	Sangrur
PB44001333	Krishan Singh	Mohinder Kaur	Wife	100000	Sangrur
PB44001188	Banta Singh	Beeb	Wife	100000	Sangrur
PB44002628	Teja Singh	Balvir Kaur	Wife	100000	Sangrur
PB44002409	Nachattar Singh	Karamjit Kaur	Wife	100000	Sangrur
PB29001073	Jatinder Kumar	Rajni Bala	Wife	100000	Moga
4222	Sat pal	Sandeep Kaur	Daughter	100000	Jalandhar 3
3843	Harbilas	Resham Kaur	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 3
PB06G01560	Pawan Kumar	Asha Devi	wife	100000	Gurdaspur
PB22002761	Radhe Raman Dass	Nirmala Rani	wife	100000	Ferozepur
PB22002858	Krishan Singh	Krishna Bai	wife	100000	Ferozepur
PB15000952	Labh Singh	Gurmeet Kaur	wife	100000	Ferozepur
PB15001784	Baldev Singh	Jaswinder Kaur	wife	100000	Ferozepur
PB15000219	Duli Chand	Saraswati Devi	wife	100000	Ferozepur
PB18A00230	Deep Singh	Veer Kaur	Wife	100000	Batala
PB18A00244	Partap Singh	Sukhwinder Kaur	Wife	100000	Batala
PB18A00934	Kulwant Singh	Gurmit Singh	Wife	100000	Batala
PB18A02274	Balwinder Singh	Kuljit Kaur	Wife	100000	Batala
PB06L01916	Sham Lal	Rajni	Wife	100000	Pathankot
PB06L03063	Mrs.Jai	Rameshwar	Husband	100000	Pathankot
PB06L03542	Parveen Kumar	Madhu bala	Wife	100000	Pathankot
pb504902	Darshan Singh	Gurcharan Kaur	Wife	100000	Bathinda
PB19000915	Surjit Kaur	Buta Singh	Husband	100000	Sangrur
PB19003681	Darshan Singh	Gurcharan Kaur	Husband	100000	Sangrur
PB1080009327	Balbir Singh	Sandeep Kaur	Wife	100000	Ludhiana 4
PB13000616	Gurdas Singh	Manpreet Kaur	Wife	100000	Sangrur
PB13001043	Gaphurdin	Rmjaan Begam	Wife	100000	Sangrur
PB13000629	Gurjant Singh	Baljit Kaur	Wife	100000	Sangrur
PB13001337	Jaswinder Singh	Sandeep Kaur	Wife	100000	Sangrur
PB13000253	Jasvir Singh	Balwinder Kaur	Wife	100000	Sangrur
PB10001036	Daljit Sharma	Sushil Kumari	Mother	100000	Ludhiana 4
2929	Jaswinder Lal	Meena Rani	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 3
3218	Shingara Singh	Kamla Devi	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 3
PB11A000738	Gurdeep Singh	Jaswinder Kaur	Wife	100000	Patiala
PB11C001283	Gurdeep Singh	Simmi Rani	Wife	100000	Patiala
PB11A001269	Jaswinder Singh	Gurjit Kaur	Wife	100000	Patiala
PB11A00525	Jeet Ram	Bimla	Wife	100000	Patiala
PB11D00509	Karnail Singh	Manjit Kaur	Wife	100000	Patiala
PB11D00468	Harmeet Singh	Harpreet Kaur	Wife	100000	Patiala
2373	Sher jang Singh	Sukhwinder Kaur	Wife	100000	Amritsar
5012	Rajinder Kumar	Meena	Wife	100000	Hoshiarpur
PB03BTI4023	MAJOR	sukhdip	Father	100000	Bathinda
PB03BTI3325	MAJOR	balvir	Father	100000	Bathinda

Registration	Name of the	Name of the	Relationship	Amount	Circle
Number	Beneficiary	Claiment	with		
			Beneficiary		
PB03BTI4784	SUKHMINDER	karamjit	Wife	100000	Bathinda
PB02D00863	Jagtar Singh	Balwinder Kaur	Wife	100000	Amritsar
PB02D00897	Jagdish Singh	Raj	Wife	100000	Amritsar
PB50BUDHLADA270	mangu	paramjit kaur	wife	100000	Bathinda
PB50Budhalada142 2	gurpiyar	manjit kaur	Wife	100000	Bathinda
PB29041568	gurdip	virpal kaur	Wife	100000	Moga
PB29040327	nirmal	kuldip kaur	Wife	50000	Moga
3601	SOHAN	HEERA DEVI	WIFE	100000	Hoshiarpur
2975	james	asha	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 1
203	pawan kumar	asha rani	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 1
5210	surinder kumar	kanta	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 1
3747	surinder kuar	gurnam	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 1
6094	mohammad	rubrda	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 1
2180	surjit	parveen	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 1
4524	manjit lal	parminder	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 1
4977	baljinder	deepika	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 1
7109	jeewan	balvir	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 1
4608	surinder kaur	parminder	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 1
7801	Baldev	baldev	Wife	100000	Jalandhar 1
PB28A00283	RANJIT	HARDIP KAUR	Wife	100000	SANGRUR